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Purchase Order
2l -04 202 3 I5126 20

AMTZ Medpolls Square PVT Lt.l
5.4-lA7/3&4,IInd floor, soham mansion, M G Road, Raniguni, Hyderabad - 3

G S T No. : 36AAXCA5159l1ZV

orisin.l I Ofi(e Copy / Pur.hase Div.Copy

From Company :

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-7A7/3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

96163

13-01-2023

nil

Supply

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C127

040-66335551 96t8241,4.33

Kind Attn : H.mendrt,Prrbhak.r

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item l{ame

582800 - COMP-Peripherals - Hard Disk-s12 GB SSD- - - -
Qtv GSf Amount

1 1.00 2,180.00 o.oo 

| 
18.00 

|

2,572.40
Nos

831100 - CoMP-Peripherals - Prlnter cable-- - - - Nos 1.00 158.00 0.00 18.00 ta6.44

Total Order value . , . 2,754.44

Rupees : Two Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Eiqht and lqiqq Eiq r Only.

T€rmr and Conditions :-

sp€cincafuo f Al items shall be of 

- 
brand/company

P.ynet Tenn5 After Delivery & Prodrclion of t ill

T.x lndusive o, all tares

Delivery DrtB Next OaY.

DoliveiyLocrtbn Headorfce

*187/3 & il, ll nd Floor, M.G.Road, Se(r]lderabad - 500003

Phone. 0il0-66335551

Penality For lHay Nil

Tran3portatirr TrarEport cost shallbe bome by us.

Warr.nty Nil

AdYflE P.i.l l{d

Odrer Terms We rBerve lhe right to reiecl items nol confoaming qualty and specifications.Above older lor Govind pwpose.

Cornpbtion Date NA

Mea3urmer Nil

Secu.ity Nil

Rernad(5

P
. [.0i" l*-

t

Fot Atalz X.dporB q,,,,! ,ryf Ltd

Authoris€d Slgnat6ry

Accepted the above T€rms And Conditions

For.S.rrrrrrlS.bstlP

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date 10-01-2023

supplyType

Diso,tRate

Oat : JJ_

lzotzrt

I



T,{ X }NYOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4.ll Floor. Soham Mansioo. M.G.Road Sccunderabad -

Email: puchasd4modigoperties.cm

cfttGtt-iA votcE

Supplier / Customer / TraasPtrter - Copy

Costomer Detflils

AMTZ Medpolis Square Pfl Ltd

Hcad Offic€.5-4-187/ 3 & 4. MG Road Secunderabad

{}STIN : 3(rAAXCA5t59ItZY

831 100 - CoMP-P€ripherals - Prhter cable- - - - 847 r60(i0

PAN: ACQFS2044C GSIINruNL 36ACQFS2044CIZ7
Invoicc No DB -28246

Rcq lD

PAN AAXCA5I59I

lofl

28.44l5{r.

S

158.00 l8

for Summit Sales

In\'oice Date. l3-01-2023

PO No 96163

PO Date. t3-01-2023

83414

Rc4 Date t0-0 t-2023

LC9 Pqq NC 2032t7

HSN/SAC RalcDescription of Goods ary Cross Tax% Tax Amt

I 582800 - CoMP-Pe.ipherals - Hard Dst-512 GB 84717020 I 2 t80 00 2.t80.00 lll 392 40

ll

I

IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount

2t0.42 210.42 Total Inloice Amount

SEC'SiD
Sublcct to fh'asaUaa Jtrisdiaion

'*

I
t_r

I r

------__--

ei

---------------_

I

I

ltl

I

q

I

lq

l.l

-_r

ll-

2.758.84

Rupccs: Two Thou.s.:,nd Scvcn Hund.rcd Fifty Erght and Paisc Eighty !'our Only.

2.338.00 420.84



515123,12:52 PM Yahoo Mail - Re: POD required PO no 95163 for AMIZ -reg

Re: POD required PO no 96163 for AMTZ -reg

suneel . (suneel@modiproperties.com)

sys_admin@modiproperties.com; ravi@modiproperties.com

govinda@modiproperties.com

Wednesday, April 26,2023 at M;43 pM GMT+5:30

From

To:

Cc:

Date:

Dear RAvi,

I have already signed the bill and handed over to purchase dept. If your require thc inward no kindly
contact security at Ho

Regards,

Suneel Kumar.K

on wednesday, Apnl ?6,2023 at 03:50:18 pM GMT+s:30, Ravi <ravi@modiproperties.com> wrote:

Dear Suneel,

Please provide the POD of PO No.96163.

Hard disk & Printer cable is ordered to AMTZ for Govind (Accountant) purpose.

Once you provide POD / mnfirmation I can do the further process at my end.

Regards,

V.Ravi
Admjn Manager -Auditl +91 95022 11011 I ravi@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modipropertjes.com
A-lgtll & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 |
Don't just buy a flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communilies

about:blank


